Model # LT-WDB
Page 1  of  1
Version 2025V1
Lightide Manufactory Co., Ltd
Lightide (HK) Industrial Co., Limited
www.lightide-tech.com  |  www.lightideled.com
DESCRIPTION
Recessed LED Down Light
Waterproof IP65  |  100 LM/W
ORDER INFORMATION
Sample Number:  LT-WDB04-10W-40K-EM-STD.
DATA SHEET
Com. Series Size Wattage CCT Control Mode Emergency Time (EM)
LT WDB 03
04
05
06
07
08
6W
10W
15W
20W
25W
35W
27K    2700K
30K    3000K
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
60K   6000K
DM   1-10VDC  dimming
TM    Triac  Dimming
DA     DALI  Dimming
EM    Emergency  Kit
STD   90 minutes
2H     120  minutes
3H     180 minutes
Watt Light Output Size (DXH) CUTOUT (D1) UGR PF CRI
LT-WDB03-6W 6W 540  lumens Ø95X45 mm  Ø75 mm <19 >0.9 >80
LT-WDB04-10W 10W 900  lumens Ø115X50 mm Ø95 mm <19 >0.9 >80
LT-WDB05-15W 15W 1,350  lumens Ø140X60 mm Ø115 mm <19 >0.9 >80
LT-WDB06-20W 20W 2,000  lumens Ø165X60 mm Ø145 mm <19 >0.9 >80
LT-WDB07-25W 25W 2,500  lumens Ø195X60mm Ø165 mm <19 >0.9 >80
LT-WDB08-35W 35W 3,500  lumens Ø230X65mm Ø195 mm <19 >0.9 >80
Model#
DIMENSION
Illuminate your spaces with the cutting-edge LED Recessed Can Light, designed to meet all your lighting
needs with precision and style. Featuring a waterproof IP65 rating, this light is perfect for both indoor and